

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1484-1485/2005

GURUSIDHAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

THIMMAIAH (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the receipt of the Mediation Report. A reminder shall
be issued.

List again on 19.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar